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Models: 4100, 4200, 4300, 4400, 4500

Find Your Rovyal Vacuum Cleaner Parts - Select From 772 Models
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ROYAL :

Models: 7700




Models: 7700

MU sy Maotor Unit Assy

R-672105
R-003008

e R-BT0013
e R-0B5028
..R-380261

R-618772

..R-672103

R-311031
R-b1801%
R-608005
R-80101

R-801017

Carbon Brush Assy
Spring, rear fork

Screw, motor plate ret.
Qiler Cap

Drive Shaft

Spacer, baffle

Screw, brush holder
Screw & Washer Assembly
Screw, field retainer
Fan, heavy duty

Set Screw, brush holder
Baffle Flate

R-B01019 Brush Helder

R-B01
R-801701
R-780002
R-061305
R-671705

R-BOTT1IA ...

R-0268374
R-080128
R-078007
R-179033
R-780001

R-680046
R-880026
R-884003
R-871101
R-006318
R-B80707
R-381028
R-101161
NLA ...
R-611101
R-067030
R-230324

Brush Holder Protector Cap
Screw, rear bearing retainer
Field, 120w

Rear Whee!l, Fork & Shaft Assy
Wheel, 2 1/2" diam.

Wheel Retaner

Fear Fork & Shaft Assembly
Fear Bearing Aszembly
Motor Plate, armature & oil
Washer, oil =linger

Armature, heavy-duty, 120w
Motor Plate & Ball Bearing
Tolerance Ring

Ball Bearing

Maotor Plate

Motor Housing

Lockwasher

Screw

Mozzle Aszembly

Fancase Assembly

Bag Inlet Pin

Axle Stud

Handle & Cord Assembly, S0ft
Grommet

Washer, adaptor clamp screw
Lockwasher

Screw, switch plate

Wingnut, smal

Screw, adaptor clamp

Switch & Cord Assembkly, 50 fit

 Cord & Plug tezemhbly 50
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R-801314

R-0655330 ...
R-670844 ... ..

R-004723

R-13FM i
R-801708 ................
R-B01714 ...
R-930104 ...

R-0283580

R-003311. )
R-005138 ...\
R-023309 ............5

R-230713 .
R-2854270 ..............

..R-671705
.R-283720

S L) U Y . —
R-980743 ...
R-080105 ...
R-808133 ...
R-672260 ...............
R-360753 ..o
R-183749 ...
R-29762 oo
R-B72270 ...
R-BF3273 e
R-080189 ..............
R-770040 ...

MLA e

R-671073
R-66247 ..

R-880282
R-110773.

R-3067247 ...



